Place

Last Name

1 Terwilliger
2 Jeitner

3 Mealing

4 DeBlois

5 Verdi

6 Gettins

7 Verdi

8 Hallowell
9 de Beer
10 Keefe

11 Meaney
12 Falcone
13 Wetzel

14 Bernardino
15 Bowley
16 Sawyer

17 Kline

18 Senters
19 Stock

20 Kline

21 D'Amico
22 Falcone
23 Kutz

24 Meaney
25 Reed

26 DeBlois
27 Galinsky
28 Hausman
29 Shafer

30 Baker

31 Kawczenski
32 Fischer
33 Haney

34 Young

35 Jeitner

36 Haney

37 Gettins
38 Stannoid
39 Quinlan
40 Kutt
41 Jarvis
42 Zeidenberg
43 Chenault

Band on the Run 5K
Upper Saucon Township, PA, April 28, 2018

First Name
Nathan
Ed

John
Roger
Keith
Steve
Alex
Gabriel
Trisha
Jessica
John
Adam
Sam
Konrad
Kevin
Brava
Colton
Timothy
Carla
Torrie
Renee
Gregg
Timothy
Madelynn
Paul
Madeline
Elena
Kari
Ashlee
Kylie
Matt
Emily
Patricia
Kristina
Grace
Kate
Christina
Malk
Patricia
Kayla
Katherine
Lisa

Ann

Gender

Age Bib #
28
14
46
44
46
44

9

9
36
35
40
15
16
17
60
43
12
25
42
48
41
45
54

9
18
17
32
30
11
12
37
24
35
31
16
63
43
61
42
13
31
45
50

63
10
72
60
19
77
20
91
86
40
81
33
71
51
76
70
59

85
58
44
32
62
83
74
69

68
36
16
75
24
42

23
18
53
84
22
89
64
79

Time

18:31.3
19:55.0
21:29.1
22:43.0
23:53.7
24:32.7
25:07.2
25:08.6
25:14.6
25:15.4
25:27.6
25:31.0
25:32.1
25:59.8
26:10.6
26:46.1
28:11.3
28:16.2
28:21.2
28:22.5
28:25.8
29:49.5
30:15.2
30:20.1
30:30.3
30:36.5
30:51.2
30:52.1
30:53.4
30:55.0
31:00.9
31:30.3
31:46.4
31:59.5
32:02.9
32:12.6
32:13.6
32:54.2
32:59.1
33:30.9
33:31.9
33:38.6
34:25.0



44 Thoreson
45 Driscoll
46 Ott

47 Shafer
48 Ott

49 Grimley
50 Smickley

51 Bartholomew

52 McGroggan
53 Meaney
54 Mann

55 Mann

56 Hellerman
57 Toscani
58 Kulp

59 Edinger
60 Edinger
61 Young

62 Smith

63 Kutt

64 Finlayson
65 Tomascik
66 Steich

67 Goth

68 James

69 Leffler

70 Hand

71 Young

72 Proctor
73 Mealing
74 Wrigley
75 Wrigley
76 Kawczenski
77 Kochler
78 Kochler

Amy
Molly
Carla
Amy
Nash
Anne
Deanna
Josh
Kathleen
Lauren
Gabrielle
Jonathan
Samantha
Beth
Robin
Paul
Sarah
Renee
Stephanie
Jenna
Jill
Danielle
Melissa
Adam
Jennifer
Jennifer
Victoria
Richard
Michael
Katie
Elizabeth
Jennifer
Michaela
Ann
Joey

40
37
53
39
13
58
48
29
68
12

43
31
48
55
41
39
56
45
11
50
40
41
40
43
35
43
68
52
40
62
36

36
31

88
49

67

46
61

45
82
57
56
27
28
29
11
12
41
80
21
50
52
34
54

60
55
43

73
18
13
14
65
66

34:36.5
35:12.5
35:30.6
35:49.9
37:02.2
37:25.8
37:47.4
37:50.5
37:55.8
38:36.6
39:29.6
39:40.9
39:41.9
40:05.7
40:12.4
40:40.3
42:14.4
42:23.9
42:31.0
42:52.8
45:39.4
45:40.3
45:51.5
45:52.5
47:29.3
49:00.0
50:06.2
51:25.8
54:59.6
56:29.7
57:32.9
57:34.2
57:35.3
59:19.7
59:20.6




